
   
ANGLOPHONE WEST SCHOOL DISTRICT 

District Education Council – Public Meeting Schedule – 2022-2023 
 

Date 

 

Meeting Details Location Notes 

Thursday September 22, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting 
Fredericton Inn, 1315 Regent Street 

Fredericton, N.B. 
 

Thursday October 20, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting 
Fredericton Inn, 1315 Regent Street 

Fredericton, N.B. 
 

Wednesday November 16, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting 
Fredericton Inn, 1315 Regent Street 

Fredericton, N.B. 

Meeting Postponed to November 24, 2022 

Due to Weather 

Thursday December 15, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting 
Fredericton Inn, 1315 Regent Street 

Fredericton, N.B. 
 

Thursday January 26, 2023 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting 
Hanwell Park Academy 

2331 Route 640, Hanwell, N.B. 

Meeting Postponed to February 23, 2023 

Due to Weather 

Thursday February 23, 2023 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting 
Hanwell Park Academy 

2331 Route 640, Hanwell, N.B. 
 

Thursday March 30, 2023 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting 
Oromocto Education Centre 

17 Miramichi Road, Oromocto, N.B. 
 

Thursday April 27, 2023 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting 
Devon Middle School 

681 Dobie Street, Fredericton, N.B. 
 

Thursday May 25, 2023 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting 
Woodstock Education Centre 

138 Chapel Street, Woodstock, N.B. 
 

Thursday June 29, 2023 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting 
Oromocto Education Centre 

17 Miramichi Road, Oromocto, N.B. 
 

 


